 See pages 10–14 for our Presence Detector technology guide
Switching Products | Vitesse Modular™
57
Connectors can
be configured as
rear or side entry
Luminaire Leads
& Connectors
Switching
Order Code                   Description
VITM4L303100W 3 core luminaire lead (white), 1.0mm2 , (3 metres)
VITM4L305100W 3 core luminaire lead (white), 1.0mm2, (5 metres)
VITM4L403100R 4 core luminaire lead (red), 1.0mm2, (3 metres)
VITM4L405100R 4 core luminaire lead (red), 1.0mm2, (5 metres)
VITM4-LPW 4 pole luminaire connector (white)
VITM4-LPR 4 pole luminaire connector (red)
Other cable lengths are available upon request
Dual Detector
Leads
Order Code                   Description
VITM4-LD3-PRM* Dual detector lead for two PRM detectors (3 metre)
VITM4-L3-PRM* Detector lead for single PRM detectors (3 metre)
*Only for single channel detectors.
Switching Module.
To be used for manual switching only – no detector
See page 96
for An-10 options
VITM4-
SELVMOD
Order Code                   Description
VITM4-SELVMOD Switching module – simple connection of switches
using SELV removes the need for RCD protection.
Includes integral time delay feature
Dimensions
VITM4-SELVMOD
95
m
m
55mm
Ceiling Rose
Order Code                   Description
VITM-ROSE Ceiling rose with connector plug. BESA box not included.
Power Rating of system 16A (at 230VAC)
VITM-ROSE-R Ceiling rose with Red connector plug. Suitable for
emergency fittings. BESA box not included.
Power Rating of system 16A (at 230VAC)
VITM-ROSE-NP Ceiling rose, no connector plug. BESA box not included.
Power Rating of system 16A (at 230VAC)
Dimensions
50
.3
m
m
74mm 15mm 21mm
50
.3
m
m
74mm 15mm 21mm
 Order Code Guidelines for Cables
Prefix Poles Lead Core Length in Metres Cable Area Type Plug Colour
VITM 4 L 3/4 03 or 05  (other lengths to order) 1.0mm2 (1.5mm2 to order) 0 = lsf W (White) or R (Red) B (Black) to order
PATENTED DESIGN
Vitesse Modular™ | 2-channel Switching Products
60
Order Code                   Description
VITM-MCFUSC VITM Marco basket fixing clip
Marco Basket
Fixing Clip
Order Code                   Description
VITM4L303100W 3 core luminaire lead (white), 1.0mm2, (3 metres)
VITM4L305100W 3 core luminaire lead (white), 1.0mm2, (5 metres)
VITM4L403100R 4 core luminaire lead (red), 1.0mm2, (3 metres)
VITM4L405100R 4 core luminaire lead (red), 1.0mm2, (5 metres)
VITM4-LPW 4 pole luminaire connector (white)
VITM4-LPR 4 pole luminaire connector (red)
Other cable lengths are available upon request
Connectors can
be configured as
rear or side entry
Luminaire Leads
& Connectors
Switching
Order Code Description
UNLCDHS Professional commissioning handset
UHS5 Commissioning handset
UHS7 User handset
The IR transmitting and receiving technology
in our handsets and detectors has been
carefully designed to allow programming
from ground level.
PROGRAM
FROM
GROUND
LEVEL
Please call +44 (0)333 900 0671 or visit www.cpelectronics.co.uk for more information
PATENTED DESIGN